Navigate: Home > Community Partners

Click the community partner name that you wish to manage. To delete, click the Delete icon to the right.

To create a new community partner, use the link to the upper left, You may also filter the results shown below

using the form below.
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A4 American Red Cross Serving King & Kitsap Counties

\( Amnesty Intemational Chapter at SC.it

h'd Amesty, Intemational USAPuger Se. ..
i v Asian Counseling and Referral Ser. o+
z l\f Books To Prisoners
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Bread of Life Mission

CCS Volunteer Vi
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Support Centers
Cocoon House
Commupities in Schools of Seattle

Community Integration Program
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Dale Tumer Family YMCA
EanhCorps

ESL/GED Tech Center
Fabric of Life Foundation

FamilvyWorks
Foss Home & Viltage
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Hepants Egusatan Froiec!
Phone

¥ Hopelink

V' Jjustice Works!

Y' rning Center North

v/ Lifelong AIDS Alliange

v Mentorne Crilgrer 2f Promise
v/ Mendian Park Elementary

v/ North Helpline Foac Bant

v North Seattie Boys & Guls Ciub

V4 October 22nd Coaiition 10 Stoo Police
" Brutality Seatile afﬁhg;er

\f’ People's Harm Reduclion Alliance

Catholic Community Services Youtr i.:121ing Program

Center for Human _Seqvices - Shoreine & Bainger Family

Contact

206.440.7300
208-725-9189
205-533-6733
208-957-1650
205.412.6349
206-368-4128

208-307-3477

205-436-1853

208-264-5527

206-330-5777

Phgn_e
{206)726-3566
208 313 5753

(205) 527-9683

{206)695-7637
206-442-2013
206-682-3579
206-328-5659
206;328-6849
208-631-8836
425.259.5802x0
206-252-0173
206-5¢6.5623
208.569.7004
206-322-9296
206-533-6624

425-361-3942

Larry Ebersole

lohn Malcomson
Andy Chan
Rebecca Kuenze!

Tanya Schaeffer

Sara Cornis
Jangal Stevens
B;[QVﬂskg J
Jen Landry
Chris LaPointe
Ry Dutty

Depgrah Binder
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{206) 576-6534 Danielle Reed
206-834.2588  Rey Carolyn Fusor
(206) 297-0875  Aura Lee Honkanen
208-732-0311 Maureen Qscads!
.. oles
Leslie Brooks
Lea Zenaoage

Ne Primary Comntagt
Anna Wiesenbach
Vanier Wasningten

iary Crandal

Neil Aguthing
Seatile affiiate October 22n¢ Coaltion

Shito Murphy
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